
classement scratch
Nom/prénom Catégorie Tours Temps arrivée meilleur tour

1 150 Martin Hubert SEH 5 Tr 1:30:49 00:17:56

2 156 Emilien Bulté SEH 5 Tr 1:31:30 00:18:22

3 132 Corentin Carlier SEH 5 Tr 1:31:52 00:18:22

4 111 mimille eric M2 5 Tr 1:32:29 00:18:06

5 157 Loic Stévenin SEH 5 Tr 1:33:30 00:18:46

6 124 mestre romain M1 5 Tr 1:35:31 00:18:38

7 125 COLMART Eddy M2 5 Tr 1:36:22 00:19:28

8 117 molter M1 5 Tr 1:37:53 00:19:20

9 114 Alban Henry M1 5 Tr 1:39:02 00:19:39

10 118 etienne maximilien SEH 5 Tr 1:40:22 00:19:39

11 123 Simons Guillaume SEH 5 Tr 1:41:13 00:18:24

12 141 Maxime Saddek JUH 5 Tr 1:44:12 00:20:38

13 116 HENRIET Corentin JUH 5 Tr 1:45:52 00:20:12

14 109 kulpa fabrice M1 5 Tr 1:47:36 00:21:01

15 103 CHIESA Stéphane SEH 5 Tr 1:49:05 00:21:25

16 119 Mocellin Eric M2 5 Tr 1:50:21 00:21:34

17 152 Philippe Huart M2 5 Tr 1:51:30 00:21:50

18 151 Yves  Laclaire M2 5 Tr 1:58:07 00:23:14

19 146 Franck Barbière M2 4 Tr 1:30:14 00:21:20

20 122 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DavidM1 4 Tr 1:31:56 00:23:06

21 133 Julien Galichet JUH 4 Tr 1:32:43 00:20:31

22 112 MAHY KEVIN CAH 4 Tr 1:36:13 00:24:27

23 104 Rudowski Pierre M3 4 Tr 1:36:29 00:24:16

24 148 Richart Perrotin M3 4 Tr 1:37:12 00:23:53

25 153 Norman Jannelle M1 4 Tr 1:37:42 00:24:34

26 105 Lievens Jean-Claude M3 4 Tr 1:37:52 00:24:27

27 110 marchand sebastien M1 4 Tr 1:38:42 00:24:14

28 158 Franck Fricoteau M2 4 Tr 1:39:06 00:24:37

29 127 GRABOWECKI FABIEN M1 4 Tr 1:46:24 00:26:27

30 131 calvy yannick M1 4 Tr 1:47:40 00:25:51

31 145 Arnaud Dewitte M2 4 Tr 1:50:10 00:27:22

32 101 galloy nathan CAH 3 Tr 1:04:45 00:22:01

33 129 GAUDEL FLORENT CAH 3 Tr 1:20:14 00:25:58

34 149 Simon Ayer M1 3 Tr 1:20:44 01:00:00

35 142 Manon Favéreaux CAF 3 Tr 1:27:46 00:29:31

36 126 GOFFAUX Aloha CAF 3 Tr 1:29:24 00:30:36

37 147 Stéphane Monier M1 3 Tr 1:31:49 00:30:41

38 154 LN Jannelle M1 3 Tr 1:32:25 00:31:19

39 128 GISQUET JULIEN SEH 3 Tr 1:37:51 00:33:11

40 159 Boris Jurion M1 3 Tr 1:42:32 00:35:13

41 140 Julien Hauchard CAH 3 Tr 1:43:29 00:35:48

42 113 zanelli florian SEH 2 Tr 0:37:52 00:20:32

43 144 Simon Beuret MIH 2 Tr 0:46:17 00:23:55

44 143 Gauthier Montreuil MIH 2 Tr 0:46:42 00:24:05

45 120 TESSARI Viktor MIH 2 Tr 0:49:56 00:26:49

46 121 FRITSCHE Aubin MIH 2 Tr 0:51:12 00:26:37

47 130 calvy dorian MIH 2 Tr 0:52:44 00:29:34

48 137 Eric Dubois MIH 2 Tr 0:57:22 00:30:53

49 136 Adrien Menus MIH 2 Tr 0:58:07 00:31:50

50 135 Florian Lahaye MIH 2 Tr 1:00:55 00:36:14

51 155 Patrick Rosace M2 2 Tr 1:03:56 00:33:52

52 134 Raphael Dupuis MIH 2 Tr 1:07:44 00:36:44

53 138 Valentin Rochietti CAH 1 Tr 0:26:59 01:00:00

54 115 huvet JUH 1 Tr 0:28:30 01:00:00

55 139 Charles Herpers CAH 1 Tr 0:37:01 01:00:00



Nom/prénom Catégorie Tours Temps arrivée

MINIME Garçon
43 144 Simon Beuret MIH 2 Tr 0:46:17 00:23:55

44 143 Gauthier Montreuil MIH 2 Tr 0:46:42 00:24:05

45 120 TESSARI Viktor MIH 2 Tr 0:49:56 00:26:49

46 121 FRITSCHE Aubin MIH 2 Tr 0:51:12 00:26:37

47 130 calvy dorian MIH 2 Tr 0:52:44 00:29:34

48 137 Eric Dubois MIH 2 Tr 0:57:22 00:30:53

49 136 Adrien Menus MIH 2 Tr 0:58:07 00:31:50

50 135 Florian Lahaye MIH 2 Tr 1:00:55 00:36:14

52 134 Raphael Dupuis MIH 2 Tr 1:07:44 00:36:44

CADET Fille
35 142 Manon Favéreaux CAF 3 Tr 1:27:46 00:29:31

36 126 GOFFAUX Aloha CAF 3 Tr 1:29:24 00:30:36

CADET Garçon
32 101 galloy nathan CAH 3 Tr 1:04:45 00:22:01

33 129 GAUDEL FLORENT CAH 3 Tr 1:20:14 00:25:58

41 140 Julien Hauchard CAH 3 Tr 1:43:29 00:35:48

53 138 Valentin Rochietti CAH 1 Tr 0:26:59 01:00:00

55 139 Charles Herpers CAH 1 Tr 0:37:01 01:00:00

JUNIOR
12 141 Maxime Saddek JUH 5 Tr 1:44:12 00:20:38

13 116 HENRIET Corentin JUH 5 Tr 1:45:52 00:20:12

21 133 Julien Galichet JUH 4 Tr 1:32:43 00:20:31

22 112 MAHY KEVIN juh 4 Tr 1:36:13 00:24:27

54 115 huvet JUH 1 Tr 0:28:30 01:00:00

SENIOR
1 150 Martin Hubert SEH 5 Tr 1:30:49 00:17:56

2 156 Emilien Bulté SEH 5 Tr 1:31:30 00:18:22

3 132 Corentin Carlier SEH 5 Tr 1:31:52 00:18:22

5 157 Loic Stévenin SEH 5 Tr 1:33:30 00:18:46

10 118 etienne maximilien SEH 5 Tr 1:40:22 00:19:39

11 123 Simons Guillaume SEH 5 Tr 1:41:13 00:18:24

15 103 CHIESA Stéphane SEH 5 Tr 1:49:05 00:21:25

39 128 GISQUET JULIEN SEH 3 Tr 1:37:51 00:33:11

42 113 zanelli florian SEH 2 Tr 0:37:52 00:20:32

MASTER 1
6 124 mestre romain M1 5 Tr 1:35:31 00:18:38

8 117 molter M1 5 Tr 1:37:53 00:19:20

9 114 Alban Henry M1 5 Tr 1:39:02 00:19:39

14 109 kulpa fabrice M1 5 Tr 1:47:36 00:21:01

20 122 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DavidM1 4 Tr 1:31:56 00:23:06

25 153 Norman Jannelle M1 4 Tr 1:37:42 00:24:34

27 110 marchand sebastien M1 4 Tr 1:38:42 00:24:14

29 127 GRABOWECKI FABIEN M1 4 Tr 1:46:24 00:26:27

30 131 calvy yannick M1 4 Tr 1:47:40 00:25:51

34 149 Simon Ayer M1 3 Tr 1:20:44 01:00:00

37 147 Stéphane Monier M1 3 Tr 1:31:49 00:30:41

38 154 LN Jannelle M1 3 Tr 1:32:25 00:31:19

40 159 Boris JURION M1 3 Tr 1:42:32 00:35:13

MASTER 2
4 111 mimille eric M2 5 Tr 1:32:29 00:18:06

7 125 COLMART Eddy M2 5 Tr 1:36:22 00:19:28

16 119 Mocellin Eric M2 5 Tr 1:50:21 00:21:34

17 152 Philippe Huart M2 5 Tr 1:51:30 00:21:50

18 151 Yves  Laclaire M2 5 Tr 1:58:07 00:23:14

19 146 Franck Barbière M2 4 Tr 1:30:14 00:21:20

28 158 Franck Fricoteau M2 4 Tr 1:39:06 00:24:37

31 145 Arnaud Dewitte M2 4 Tr 1:50:10 00:27:22

51 155 Patrick Rosace M2 2 Tr 1:03:56 00:33:52

MASTER 3
23 104 Rudowski Pierre M3 4 Tr 1:36:29 00:24:16

24 148 Richart Perrotin M3 4 Tr 1:37:12 00:23:53

26 105 Lievens Jean-Claude M3 4 Tr 1:37:52 00:24:27



Jeunes

1 1 Lucas Sinet

2 2 Pierre Devie

3 3 Thomas Godot

4 4 Julien Dion

5 5 Nathan Tessari

6 6 José Noé Barrier

7 7 Edouard Colot

8 8 Hugo Chopin

9 9 Arthur Grabowecki

10 10 Mathéo Routa

11 11 Dimitri Carnet

12 12 Chloé Motter

13 13 Baptiste Migny

14 14 Louis Molter

15 15 Paolo Tessari

16 16 Thomas Rosace

17 17 Morgan Monier

18 18 Marine Durand


